

**Date: January 21, 2016** 

## **Dayton Audio Announces Distributor of the Year at CES**



DAYTON, OH – Dayton Audio presented Winn Scandinavia with a Distributor of the Year award at CES 2016!

Dayton Audio's Executive Team, proudly presented Managing Director Anders Winberg (second from right) and Purchasing Manager Gustav Winberg (second from left) with the 2015 Dayton Audio Distributor of the Year award in Dayton Audio's Venetian Suite #30-123 at CES.

Winn Scandinvia's outstanding sales growth and superior distribution in 2015 didn't go unnoticed. Dayton Audio is honored to have Winn Scandinvia as a distributor and they are eager to see what 2016 has in store!

## **About Dayton Audio**

Dayton Audio has been a leading supplier of audio and video products for over ten years. Dayton Audio offers some of the finest lines of consumer electronic products today. Every Dayton Audio product is designed and engineered in the U.S.A. offering the highest level of performance and value, backed by industry-leading warranties and support. Dayton Audio combines real-world design with high-tech manufacturing techniques. Dayton Audio products can be purchased through the following authorized reseller in the USA: Parts Express (parts-express.com). Visit us online at <a href="https://www.daytonaudio.com">www.daytonaudio.com</a>

For more information, please contact:

Jill Chupka
Marketing Coordinator
Dayton Audio
705 Pleasant Valley Drive
Springboro, OH 45066
937-743-8248 ext. 157
jillc@daytonaudio.com